1
CT120G SERIES AC DRIVE
120G mini series ac drive is a general purpose small power inverter,
it is compact, powerful functions, and suitable for small power
motor adjusting speed. It has high output torque and strong anti-
interference ability, featuring portable mini size, modular design,
low temperature rise, low noise and prominent performance. Based
on its advanced design, CT120G portable inverter is well-known for

terminals
Safe
packing
2
Model
Power
（KW）
Input current
（A）
Output current
（A）
Motor power
（KW）
Single phase 220Vac  50/60Hz
CT120G-2S-0.7-B 0.75 8.2 4.5 0.75
CT120G-2S-1.5-B 1.5 14.0 7.0 1.5
CT120G-2S-2.2-B 2.2 23.0 9.6 2.2
Three phase 380Vac  50/60Hz
CT120G-4T-0.7-B 0.75 3.4 2.5 0.75
CT120G-4T-1.5-B 1.5 5.0 3.7 1.5
CT120G-4T-2.2-B 2.2 5.8 5.3 2.2
CT120G-4T-4.0-B 4.0 12 9.5 4.0
Input and output
parameters
Input voltage
Single-phase 220VAC±15%,

Multiple fault protection
For Asynchronous motor
Steady speed precision high speed Over-voltage stall protection
7
Inverter mode
Power
（KW）
Input current
（A）
Output current
（A）
Applicable motor
power （KW）
Single phase 220V  50/60Hz
CT100G-2S-0.7G-B 0.75 8.2 4.5 0.75
CT100G-2S-1.5G-B 1.5 14.0 7.0 1.5
CT100G-2S-2.2G-B 2.2 23.0 9.6 2.2
Three phase 380V  50/60Hz
CT100G-4T-0.7G-B 0.75 3.4 2.5 0.75
CT100G-4T-1.5G-B 1.5 5.0 3.7 1.5
CT100G-4T-2.2G-B 2.2 5.8 5.3 2.2
CT100G-4T-4.0G-B 4.0 12.0 9.5 4.0
CT100G-4T-5.5G-B 5.5 18.5 14 5.5
CT100G-4T-7.5G-B 7.5 22.5 18.5 7.5
CT100G-4T-11G-B 11 30.0 25.0 11
CT100G-4T-15G-B 15 39.0 32.0 15
CT100G-4T-18.5G-B 18.5 45.0 38.0 18.5
CT100G-4T-22G-B 22 54.0 45.0 22
CT100G-4T-30G-B 30 68.0 60.0 30
CT100G-4T-37G 37 84.0 75.0 37
CT100G-4T-45G 45 98.0 92.0 45
CT100G-4T-55G 55 123.0 115.0 55
CT100G-4T-75G 75 157.0 150.0 75
CT100G-4T-90G 90 188.0 180.0 90
CT100G-4T-110G 110 221.0 215.0 110
CT100G-4T-132G 132 267.0 260.0 132
CT100G-4T-160G 160 309.0 305.0 160
CT100G-4T-185G 185 344.0 340.0 185
CT100G-4T-200G 200 384.0 380.0 200
CT100G-4T-220G 220 429.0 425.0 220
CT100G-4T-250G 250 484.0 480.0 250
CT100G-4T-280G 280 539.0 530.0 280
CT100G-4T-315G 315 612.0 600.0 315
CT100G-4T-355G 355 665.0 650.0 355
CT100G-4T-450G 450 805 795.0 450
CT100G-4T-500G 500 890 860.0 500
CT100G-4T-560G 560 1045 1015 560
CT100G Series Model Data
8
CT100G-4T-630G 630 1224 1200 630
Inverter mode
Appearance and dimensions（mm） Installing
hole(mm)
weight cabinet